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Soheila Sokhanvari: Rebel Rebel
timeout.com/london/art/soheila-sokhanvari-rebel-rebel

https://www.timeout.com/london/art/soheila-sokhanvari-rebel-rebel


2/3

Soheila Sokhanvari, Rebel (Portrait of Zinat Moadab), 2021, © Soheila Sokhanvari. Courtesy of the
artist and Kristin Hjellegjerde gallery.

Advertising

Time Out says

This autumn, the Barbican Curve Gallery is being filled with portraits of feminist icons
from pre-Revolution Iran by Soheila Sokhanvari. The miniature paintings will be hung
against backdrops inspired by Islamic geometric art, turning the whole gallery into a
meditative space of celebration and worship. 

Wednesday 27 July 2022

Details

https://www.google.com/maps/?q=51.519812,-0.093925
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Address:
Barbican Centre

Beech Street

Barbican

London

EC2Y 8AE

Contact:
www.barbican.org.uk

Transport:
Tube: Barbican; Rail/Tube: Moorgate

Price:
Free

Dates and times

Fri, 7 Oct 202211:00Barbican Centre Free
Sat, 8 Oct 202211:00Barbican Centre Free
Sun, 9 Oct 202211:00Barbican Centre Free
Mon, 10 Oct 202211:00Barbican Centre Free
Tue, 11 Oct 202211:00Barbican Centre Free
Wed, 12 Oct 202211:00Barbican Centre Free
Thu, 13 Oct 202211:00Barbican Centre Free
Fri, 14 Oct 202211:00Barbican Centre Free
Sat, 15 Oct 202211:00Barbican Centre Free
Sun, 16 Oct 202211:00Barbican Centre Free
Show more
Advertising

An email you’ll actually love

Déjà vu! We already have this email. Try another?

By entering your email address you agree to our Terms of Use and Privacy Policy and
consent to receive emails from Time Out about news, events, offers and partner
promotions.

🙌 Awesome, you're subscribed!

Thanks for subscribing! Look out for your first newsletter in your inbox soon!
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